“Super Bowl Sunday Scratch Tournament” Results

February 7, 2016

5 Game Winners (dropping lowest game of 6 rolled)

15t Place:

2"d Place:
3" Place:
At Place:
5t Place:
6" Place:

15t Place:

Game 1

Game 2
Game 3

Series (1,2,3)

Game 4
Game 5
Game 6

Series (4,5,6)

Anthony Snyder
Troy Hess

Ed Szygiel
Bobby Kerwin
Marc Filiault
Bob Dail Jr.

6 Game Winners
Anthony Snyder

1328
1261
1233
1223
1221
1213

1511

Winners of Game & Series Pots

Bobby Kerwin
Tom Gamble

$750.00
$500.00
$400.00
$250.00
$190.00
$150.00

$100.00

279
279

Anthony Snyder (free ball) 300

Troy Hess
Bobby Kerwin
Marc Filiault
Anthony Snyder
Ed Szygiel
Anthony Snyder

279
782
300
2177
279
791

Thank-you to all 36 bowlers that participated
in this bowling tournament!



