"Super Bowl Sunday Scratch Tournament" Results February 7, 2016

5 Game Winners (dropping lowest game of 6 rolled)
--

1st Place:	Anthony Snyder	1328	\$750.00
2 nd Place:	Troy Hess	1261	\$500.00
3 rd Place:	Ed Szygiel	1233	\$400.00
4 th Place:	Bobby Kerwin	1223	\$250.00
5 th Place:	Marc Filiault	1221	\$190.00
6 th Place:	Bob Dail Jr.	1213	\$150.00

6 Game Winners

1st Place: Anthony Snyder 1511 \$100.00

Winners of Game & Series Pots

Game 1	Bobby Kerwin	279
	Tom Gamble	279
Game 2	Anthony Snyder (free ball	300
Game 3	Troy Hess	279
Series (1,2,3)	Bobby Kerwin	782
Game 4	Marc Filiault	300
Game 5	Anthony Snyder	277
Game 6	Ed Szygiel	279
Series (4,5,6)	Anthony Snyder	791

Thank—you to all 36 bowlers that participated in this bowling tournament!